SM82 Switch Mode Range of
Automatic Battery Chargers
Description
The SM82 is a highly efficient high performance
charger. The very smooth output is configured for
accurate fast charging, optimum battery life and
reliability. The charger is designed for continuous
float charging and standby battery applications.

(V,DC)
Electrical connection
How to order    When ordering, please specify -
Dimensions
Notes:
1) battery output is isolated from chassis
2) chassis must be connected to a low impedance earth
The above are factory standard settings, specials are
available on request.
85mm
(inc. 20mm
DIN clip)
14
0m
m
140mm 134mm
PLAN VIEWEND VIEW SIDE VIEW
12 24 36 48 5 3 2
• •
• •
• •
• •
•
- Options     Options     Options     Options     Options
CF PC
•
OPTIONS
DIN Rail
Mounting
CF
MB
•
•
PC
Spade
Connect
SM82245
Protective
Cover
S
DIN
•
•
•
PRODUCT
CODE
E
SM82125
SM82243
SM82362
SM82481.25
20
F
BATTERY TYPE
•
LA
10 Cell
Ni Cad
Lead
Acid
20 Cell
Ni Cad
18 Cell
Ni Cad
195-277VAC
•
•
INPUT VOLTAGE
Nominal
Output VDC